
N

    

Niniejsze dane są poglądowe i mogą odbiegać od ostatecznego projektu realizacyjnego

Biuro sprzedaży:  email: sprzedaz@promnopark.pl, www: promnopark.pl

LOKAL

powierzchnia

ogród

PIĘTRO

KORYTARZ

POKÓJ 1

POKÓJ 2

POKÓJ 3

ŁAZIENKA

PIĘTRO
PARTER

HOL 

ŁAZIENKA

ANEKS + SALON

PARTER

45,2 m²

5,43 m²

8,05 m²

11,35 m²

15,50 m²

4,87 m²

43,27 m²

4,73 m²

4,51 m²

34,03 m²
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POKÓJ 2

1/1/3
A: 11,35 m2

POKÓJ 1

1/1/2
A: 8,05 m2

KORYTARZ

1/1/1
A: 5,43 m2

POKÓJ 3

1/1/4
A: 15,50 m2

ŁAZIENKA

1/1/5
A: 4,87 m2
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ZMYW. LOD.

ŁAZIENKA

1/0/2
A: 4,51 m2

SALON+ANEKS

1/0/3
A: 34,03 m2

: 

A

HOL

1/0/1
4,73 m2

24

88,47 m²

 105,36 m²


